83575



S-31858

CHARLES F POCKUPANG	ברב" (ADUDIVIDUAL)
CONVEYED TO	MINE N. ROSECRANS, husband and wife
Bayless and	PAE D Page 4
; Sta	ate of Oregon documents all that real property situated
Iots 67 and 68 of SECOND ADDITIO	IN TO SPORTSMANS PARK, in the County
of Klamath, State of Oregon. SUBJECT TO:	o Brokismans PARK, in the County
Addition to Sportsman Park	shown on the recorded plat of Second
- 3. Agreement - and regulat	ions of Fina Data
at page 459 and 469	Geof, recorded February I. Lake, including
as 4. Conditions as a second rec	ords. 2 - 2 - 1524 In Book 63
5	Pools
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT.	DOOK: 343, Page: L25 (Affects Lot 68) n. Deed: Book: M-68 Page: 7155, (Affects Lot 67) BED IN THIS INTERUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ETITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART. THAT ANY TAKEN.
MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES:"	SEU IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE ET ITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY.
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT A BUYES	THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPART THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY USES.
NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY USES:
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of	the de
and the second above	the above described property free of all encumbrances except
against al	persons who may tous ut
The true and actual consideration for <u>EIGERANDER CONSTRUCTORS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER</u>	this transfer is a 22 account the same, except as shown above.
NAMOSTRANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DE LA COMPAN	This transfer is \$33,000.00 PROVING THE SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SECOND PARTY OF THE SE
In construing this deed and where the	e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
19_88 Encor, the grantor has	e context so requires, the singular includes the plural. S executed this instrument this <u>11</u> day of <u>January</u>
	1/28
	Charles E. Rosecrans
STATE OF OREGON, County ofJackso	Catherine n Lancerane
On this 13thday of January	n)ss:
Personally appeared the above named	1988 <u>-</u> こうがいしょ
husband and wife nstrument to be their voluntary act	Charles E. Rosecrans and Catherine N./ Rosecrans.
Soluntary act	and deed. and acknowledged the foregoing
	Before me: Jally with will a
	Notary Public for Oregon / 1 My Commission Expres:1'-10-89
Charles E. Rosecrans	
Catherine N. Rosecrans	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS: GRAY D. BRYLESS	County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
Rea R. Bayless	I Certify that the within instrument
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS / recording return to:	of January 1988,
Gary D. & Rae P. Pavel	SPACE RESERVED In book/reel/volume N., and recorded
Medford OP 07504	RECORDER'S USE Instrument/microfilm No. 23577
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. CANT, 2.6	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
SAME AS ABOVE	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By Phan A - ("""")
	Fee: \$10:00 Deputy
	FORM 685-2.5M